
Mobilhome malin

Mobilhome welcome 4p

Mobilhome welcome 6p

Mobilhome Premium 
 4/6pers

Mobilhome premium 6/8p

Gite 4/6p

Gite 8p

chalet

Cabane

tipi

lodge

.........................................................................................

TARIF
 Week-ends férié

2023

02.51.93.11.47 -  ptitesmaisons@gmail.com
Week-end
  Pentecote

Week-end 
 1er mai

Week-end 
 Ascenssion

Du vendredi 
27 mai au lundi

29 mai
 

Du vendredi 
29 avril  au lundi

1er mai

Du mercredi
19 mai  au lundi

22 mai

199€
 

220€
 

280€
 

290€
 
 

380€
 

260€
 

310€
 

260€
 

170€
 

150€
 

180€
 

Nuits 2 Nuits 2 Nuits3 Nuits3 Nuits
225€

 
250€

 
299€

 
305€

 
 

400€
 

305€
 

350€
 

295€
 

220€
 

210€
 

240€
 

Week-end 
de pâques

Du vendredi 
7 avril  au lundi

10 avril

.........................................................................................

.........................................................................................

.........................................................................................

Arrivée  à  16H  -  Départ  14 H

199€
 

220€
 

280€
 

290€
 
 

380€
 

260€
 

310€
 

260€
 

170€
 

150€
 

180€
 

225€
 

250€
 

299€
 

305€
 
 

400€
 

305€
 

350€
 

295€
 

220€
 

210€
 

240€
 


